APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL  INFORMATION
NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION
NO.

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS

APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF

APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

DETAILS

SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,
930499
75457

PARAYATHUKONAM P.O, KIZHUVILAM,
MAMOM, ATTINGAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
DIST., KERALA PIN 695104

Dr PRASEETHA S
DOCTORATE
75457 @cbseshiksha.in

8330068872

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/affiliation.pdf

https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/Trust-Deed.pdf

https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/NOC.pdf

https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf

https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/04/Building-fitness-



BUILDING CODE certificate.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY content/uploads/2025/05/fire-safety.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR content/uploads/2023/06/self-declaration.pdf
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES content/uploads/2025/05/water.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS
BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE
THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL  DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR
NO. SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/04/fee-structure-
2022-23-1-1.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-

content/uploads/2025/04/ACADEMIC-
CALENDAR-2024.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
(SMC) content/uploads/2025/05/SMC.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
(PTA) MEMBERS content/uploads/2025/05/PTA-2024-25.pdf

S LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY content/uploads/2025/05/RESULT-




D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL  INFORMATION

NO.

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL  YEAR NO. OF NO. OF

NO. REGISTERED STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 71 71

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL  YEAR NO. OF NO. OF

NO. REGISTERED  STUDENTS
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 178 175

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL  INFORMATION
NO.

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN
SQ MTR)

SSE-2023-24.pdf

DETAILS

Dr PRASEETHA S

56
23

12

1:1.5
Nil

SARASWATHUDEVI K, MSc Psychology, Post
Graduate Diploma in Psychological Counselling

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

100

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS

98.31

DETAILS

20639



2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

TEACHER NAME

MANJULA C V

S S SRILATHA

DEEPA CYRUS

MINI' S

REMYANATHR J

LEKSHMI M S

ANITHA D

SARITHA S S

DEEPA S

INDUR S

PRAHLADAN S S

BINDU MURALI

LAINI B

AJI S

AJEENA SASIDHARAN

DYNA J

140 & 40

5&75

YES

32

20

https://youtu.be/WcnWCc415Tw

DESIGNATION

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

NTT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

QUALIFICATION

BSc

BSc

BA

PLUS TWO

MA DANCE

B Com

MA

M.Sc

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MSc

BSc



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SARMILAP S
SREEROOPA P
VIJAYALEKSHMI MR
ARJUN KUMAR M G
Binzy B

Aarcha Sidharthan
KARTHY J J
ARCHANA G

MINI SABU
CHITHRAAS
GEETHA B
SANDHYA S |
RASMI R PILLAI
PRASEETHA S
SOBHA S
Remyanath R B
Bileshmon K

Vishak Sukumaran S
Julie Gopidas

AMAL G

Vinesh K P

Sujith kumar S

MAYAV T

DEEPA BALAKRISHNAN

GREESHMA MOHAN

RAKENDU H S

JAYALEKSHMI A S

TGT

PGT

NTT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PGT

NTT

NTT

OTHER

PRINCIPAL

PRT

OTHER

PET

PGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

BSc

MA
BSc,PGDIM
BSc

BPA

MA

BSc
SAHITHYACHARYA
BA

MA

BA

NTTC

MLISc

PHD

M.Sc.

Plus Two
BPEd

MSc Physics
BA

MSc Chemistry
MSc Chemistry
MSc

MCA

MA

MSc

MSc

BSc



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

HAREESH J R

GOKUL G

ANU PRAKASH

SANEESH K JANARDHANAN

NISHA MICHAEL

SREEKALA S

NAZRIN S

THEERTHA AB

AJAYAKRISHNAN M R

GEETHUMOHAN

RESHMA RAMESAN

ATHIRAAB

SARASWATHIDEVI K

GUESTTEACHER

GUESTTEACHER

PGT

GUESTTEACHER

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PG Diploma in BIO
TECHNOLOGY

MSc
MSc
MSc
GRADUATION
MA
MA
B.Sc
MCom
MA
B.Sc
MSc

MSc



