# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	930499
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75457
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PARAYATHUKONAM P.O, KIZHUVILAM, MAMOM, ATTINGAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DIST., KERALA PIN 695104
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Dr PRASEETHA S
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	DOCTORATE
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	75457@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	8330068872

# B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Trust-Deed.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Recognition.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Building-fitness-

	BUILDING CODE	certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/fire-safety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/self-declaration.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/water.pdf

# NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/fee-structure-2022-23-1-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/ACADEMIC-CALENDAR-2024.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/SMC.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/PTA-2024-25.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://attingal.gokulampublicschool.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/RESULT-

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Dr PRASEETHA S
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	56
	PGT	23
	TGT	12
	PRT	9
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Nil
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	SARASWATHUDEVI K , MSc Psychology, Post Graduate Diploma in Psychological Counselling

# **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	71	71	100	

### **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	178	175	98.31	

# E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	20639

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	140 & 40
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 75
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	32
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	20
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/WcnWCc415Tw

# F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	MANJULA C V	тдт	BSc
2	S S SRILATHA	тдт	BSc
3	DEEPA CYRUS	PRT	BA
4	MINI S	OTHER	PLUS TWO
5	REMYANATH R J	OTHER	MA DANCE
6	LEKSHMI M S	NTT	B Com
7	ANITHA D	PGT	MA
8	SARITHA S S	PGT	M.Sc
9	DEEPA S	тдт	MA
10	INDU R S	TGT	MA
11	PRAHLADAN S S	PGT	MA
12	BINDU MURALI	TGT	MA
13	LAINI B	тдт	MA
14	AJIS	тдт	MA
15	AJEENA SASIDHARAN	PGT	MSc
16	DYNA J	TGT	BSc

17	SARMILA P S	TGT	BSc
18	SREEROOPA P	PGT	MA
19	VIJAYALEKSHMI MR	NTT	BSc,PGDIM
20	ARJUN KUMAR M G	TGT	BSc
21	Binzy B	OTHER	BPA
22	Aarcha Sidharthan	PGT	MA
23	KARTHY J J	NTT	BSc
24	ARCHANA G	PRT	SAHITHYACHARYA
25	MINI SABU	TGT	BA
26	CHITHRA A S	PGT	MA
27	GEETHA В	NTT	BA
28	SANDHYA S I	NTT	NTTC
29	RASMI R PILLAI	OTHER	MLISc
30	PRASEETHA S	PRINCIPAL	PHD
31	SOBHA S	PRT	M.Sc.
32	Remyanath R B	OTHER	Plus Two
33	Bileshmon K	PET	BPEd
34	Vishak Sukumaran S	PGT	MSc Physics
35	Julie Gopidas	PRT	BA
36	AMAL G	PGT	MSc Chemistry
37	Vinesh K P	PGT	MSc Chemistry
38	Sujith kumar S	PGT	MSc
39	MAYA V T	PGT	MCA
40	DEEPA BALAKRISHNAN	PGT	MA
41	GREESHMA MOHAN	PGT	MSc
42	RAKENDU H S	PGT	MSc
43	JAYALEKSHMI A S	PRT	BSc

44	HAREESH J R	GUESTTEACHER	PG Diploma in BIO TECHNOLOGY
45	GOKUL G	GUESTTEACHER	MSc
46	ANU PRAKASH	PGT	MSc
47	SANEESH K JANARDHANAN	GUESTTEACHER	MSc
48	NISHA MICHAEL	NTT	GRADUATION
49	SREEKALA S	TGT	MA
50	NAZRIN S	TGT	MA
51	THEERTHA A B	PRT	B.Sc
52	AJAYAKRISHNAN M R	PGT	MCom
53	GEETHUMOHAN	PGT	MA
54	RESHMA RAMESAN	PRT	B.Sc
55	ATHIRA A B	PRT	MSc
56	SARASWATHIDEVI K	PGT	MSc